
For more details visit www.coastguard.nz

THE CHARITY SAVING LIVES AT SEA

Wear a lifejacket

it never ruined a day on the water        

Note: This schedule is subject to changes. Cancellations due to bad weather will be updated via facebook.com/CoastguardNorthernRegion and coastguard.org.nz

Sat 3 Dec	 8am - 11am	 Half Moon Bay Boat Ramp
		  Ara-tai Road, Half Moon Bay

Sun 4 Dec	 8am - 11am	 Te Atatu Boating Club Boat Ramp
		  Bridge Ave, Te Atatu South

	 1pm - 4pm	 Browns Bay Boat Ramp
		  Beachfront Lane, Browns Bay

Sat 10 Dec	 8am - 11am	 Orewa Boat Ramp
		  214 Hibiscus Coast Highway, Orewa 

	 1pm - 4pm	 Snells Beach Boat Ramp
		  Snells Beach Road, Snells Beach

Sun 11 Dec	 8am - 11am	 Sulphur Point Boat Ramp, Tauranga
		  42 Cross Road, Tauranga

	 1pm - 4pm	 Whakatane Boat Ramp
		  Muriwai Drive, Whakatane

December 2016
Wed 14 Dec	 2pm - 5pm	 Port Fitzroy Wharf, Great Barrier	
		  Port Fitzroy Harbour

Thurs 15 Dec	 9am - 12pm 	 Tryphena Wharf, Great Barrier	
		  Tryphena Harbour Road

Sat 17 Dec	 8am - 11am	 Doves Bay Boat Ramp, Kerikeri	
		  346 Opito Bay Rd (opposite Yacht Club)

	 1pm - 4pm	 Village Green, Paihia 	
		  Waterfront, Paihia Central

Sun 18 Dec	 8am - 2pm	 Marsden Cove Boat Ramp	
		  Marsden Cove Marina, 48 Rauiri Drive

Sat 24 Dec	 8am - 1pm	 Takapuna Boat Ramp	
		  37 The Strand, Takapuna

January and February 2017 schedule is listed overleaf.

Lifejacket Upgrade Van
Boat Ramp Location Schedule



Tues 3 Jan	 1pm - 4pm	 Whangamata Boat Ramp	
		  Beach Road, (Southern End)  
		  Whangamata

Wed 4 Jan	 9am - 4pm	 Kennedy Park, Pauanui
		  Vista Paku, Pauanui

Thurs 5 Jan	 8am - 11am	 Waihi Beach 
		  Bowentown Boating & Sports Fishing 
 		  Club, Pio Road

	 1pm - 4pm	 Cooks Beach Boat Ramp
		  Purangi Regional Res.  
		  Captain Cook Rd, Cooks Beach

Fri 6 Jan	 1pm - 4pm	 Raglan 
		  Raglan Fire Station, 11 Wainui Rd

Sat 7 Jan	 8am - 11am	 Lake Rotorua Waterfront
		  Rotorua Watersports Trust Building,  
		  1 Mataiawhea Street

	 1pm - 4pm	 The Boat Shed Boat Ramp,  
		  Lake Tarawera
		  Boat Shed Bay, Kariri Point,  
		  Lake Tawarewa

Sun 8 Jan	 8am - 2pm	 Lake Taupo Marina
		  14 Rauhoto Street, Taupo

Sat 14 Jan	 8am - 11am	 Gisborne Waterfront
		  Marine Rescue Centre,  
		  35 The Esplanade, Gisborne

	 3pm - 6pm	 Napier Harbour
		  Coastguard Centre,  
		  704 Meeanne Quay, Napier

Sun 15 Jan	 8am - 11am	 Mana Marina
		  Pascoe Ave, Ngatitoa Domain, Paremata

	 1pm - 4pm	 Chaffers Marina, Wellington
		  Herd Street, off Oriental Parade,  
		  Wellington

Sat 21 Jan	 8am - 11am	 Marlborough Watercraft, Blenheim
		  72 Grove Rd, Blenheim

	 2pm - 5pm	 Akersten Street Boat Ramp, Nelson
		  Nelson Marina, Nelson

Sun 22 Jan	 8am - 11am	 Motueka Power Boat Club Marina 
		  Ward Street, Tasman Bay

	 1pm - 4pm	 Kaiteriteri Boat Ramp, Tasman Bay
		  North End by Campground,  
		  Kaiteriteri-Sandy Bay Rd, Tasman Bay

Fri 27 Jan	 3pm - 6pm	 South Bay Boat Ramp, Kaikoura 
		  Kaka Road, Kaikoura

Sat 4 Feb	 8am - 1pm	 Fish City, Hamilton
		  Cnr Kahikatea Drive & Latham Court

Sun 5 Feb	 8am - 1pm	 Auckland Marine Rescue Centre
	 	 Off Tamaki Drive, Mechanics Bay,  
		  Auckland

February 2017

Sat 28 Jan	 8am - 11am	 Waimakariri River, Kaiapoi
		  Waimakariri Ashley Coastguard,  
		  Charles Street, Kaiapoi

	 2pm - 5pm	 Naval Point Yacht Club, Lyttelton
		  16 Marina Accessway,  
		  Magazine Bay, Lyttelton

Sun 29 Jan	 8am - 11am	 Akaroa Boat Ramp
		  Akaroa Boat Ramp, Rue Lavaud, Akaroa

	 2pm - 5pm	 Sumner Beach Boat Ramp
		  Heberden Ave, Sumner, Christchurch

Mon 30 Jan	 2pm - 5pm	 Waikanae Boat Ramp
		  Tutere Street, Waikanae Beach

Tues 31 Jan	 8am - 11am	 Manawatu Boat Ramp, Foxton Beach
		  Manawatu Marine Boating Club  
		  Building, Hartly Street, Foxton Beach

Can’t make it to the van?
Not to worry, our friends at the Boating & Outdoors Group have got 
you covered by offering the Old4New Lifejacket Upgrade at the below 
stores during different weeks of the campaign. For more information 
on store locations visit www.boatingandoutdoors.co.nz

Mon 5 - Sun 11 Dec 		
Kev & Ians Marine (Manukau) and Pleasure & Marine (Invercargill) 

Mon 12 - Sun 18 Dec 		
Mastertech Marine (Tauranga) and Harts Marine (Whakatane)

Mon 19 - Sun 25 Dec		
Cater Marine (Opua) and All Marine (Port Rd & Riverside Dr)

Mon 2 - Sun 8 Jan: Fish City (Albany), Read Marine (Dunedin), 
Tasman Marine (New Plymouth) and Tasman Marine (Hawera)

Mon 9 - Sun 15 Jan 		
Telfar Marine (Rotorua) and Trev Terry (Taupo, Kinloch & Turangi)

Mon 16 - Sun 22 Jan		
Firmans Marine (Napier), Harbourview Marine (Gisbourne)   
and Kapiti Boating Centre (Wellington)

Mon 23 - Sun 29 Jan 		
Bays Boating (Motueka) and Malbourough Watercraft (Blenheim)

Mon 30 Jan - Sun 5th Feb
Mr Boats (Christchurch) and Mr Boats (Timaru)

Mon 6 - Sun 12 Feb: 
Fish City (Hamilton)
		

For more details visit www.coastguard.nz

THE CHARITY SAVING LIVES AT SEA

Wear a lifejacket

it never ruined a day on the water        

January 2017
Note: This schedule is subject to changes. Cancellations due to bad weather will be updated 
via facebook.com/CoastguardNorthernRegion and coastguard.org.nz


